747 Siren
4140XMP
5
m-
4
Is+
4llOXM
4
Ia-
3
El-
Black
Retd OR Yellow
744 Multi-lone Driver 746/746F Speakers
I :i...v:... :.. . . . . . ..:
:+:,. . . . . .
; ..:. ,. _ . . -..:
I
I .:... .I
J 2
,;
::.:.:*1: ,- -:,
I I
HOW TO ORDER:
746: Wall mount 15 watt speaker
746F: Flush mount 15 watt speaker
747: 2 tone self-contained siren
744: 6 tone, 119dB siren driver
745: Voice output siren driver
745X3: Multi-language voice siren driver
For private label stickers call Ademco Product
Management: 516-921-6704 ext. 1147 Ill
I I
746/746F PRODUCT ADVISORY:
Some siren drivers deliver more than 20 watts of power,
therefore, it is advisabte in an installation using only one
speaker to include at least a 4 ohm, 5 watt resistor in
series with the speaker. Multiple speaker configurations in
series do not require this resistor.
163 Eileen Way, Syosset, NY 11791
The 746,746F and 747 indoor
sounders are attractive, compact and
durable. Their clear sound and easy
installation make them a sound
decision for you and your customers.
746f746F - INDOOR SPEAKERS
FEATURES:
l High quality mylar cone
l Heavy duty magnet
l Durable ABS plastic
l Attractive designer case
l Easy to mount on wall (746) or
flush mount (746F)
l Mounting hardware included
l Private labeling available
SPECIFICATIONS:
Voice coil impedance - 8 ohm
Voice coil diameter - .79” (20mm)
Cone diameter - 3.43” (87mm)
Power Rating:
15 watts continuous
20 watts peak
Speaker Type:
Mylar cone
Magnet Weight:
2.8 oz (81s)
Dimensions:
746: 4” x 4” x 2”
(102mm x 102mm x 51 mm)
746F: 5’ x 6.75” x 1.675”
(127mm x 159mm x 42.5mm)
Color:
White
747 - SELF CONTAINED SIREN
FEATURES:
l 9548 output at 12VDC
l 2 tones - steady and warble
l High quality mylar cone
l Heavy duty magnet
l Durable ABS plastic
l Attractive designer case
l Easy mounting
l Hardware included
l Private labeling available
SPECIFICATIONS:
Voice coil impedance - 8 ohm
Voice coil diameter - .79” (20mm)
Cone diameter - 3.43” (67mm)
Speaker Type:
Mylar cone
Input Voltage:
6-15VDC
dB Output:
95dB @ 12VDC @ 10
Current Draw:
400mA @ l2VDC 8 ohm load
O~gn5;Tigw: 0 0
Tons Frequency:
Steady - 1200HZ
Warble - BOOHZ to 12OOl-G
1 second ramp cycle
Magnet Weight:
2.8 oz (819)
Dimensions:
4” x 4” x 2
(102mm x 102mm x 51mm)
Colot:
White
,r?
,/f--L